Roster of Officers, Directors, & Committees 
 
October 2018
OFFICERS
	
	

	Caitlyn McCrary (President)
Communication Specialist
The Baldwin Group
NOAA Office for Coastal Management
2234 South Hobson Ave. 
Charleston, SC 29405
Ph: (843) 740-1180
E-Mail: caitlyn.mccrary@noaa.gov
Term: 1/01/18-12/31/18

	President Elect (Vacant) 

	Jolvan Morris, Ph.D. (Secretary)
Environmental Specialist
Integrated Statistics, Inc.
In support of NOAA Fisheries
Greater Atlantic Regional Fisheries Office
Protected Resources Division
55 Great Republic Drive
Gloucester, MA 01930
Ph: (850) 345-0475
E-Mail: jolvan.morris@noaa.gov
Term: 1/01/16 - 12/31/18

	Vanessa Meer (Treasurer)
149 Essex St, Unit 6G 
Jersey City, NJ 07302 
Ph: (201) 696-0564
E-Mail: vanessa.meer@gmail.com
Term: 1/01/17 - 12/31/19



	
Lewis Lawrence (Past President)
Executive Director
Middle Peninsula Planning District Commission
P.O. Box 286
Saluda, VA 23149-0286
Ph: (804) 758-2311
E-Mail: llawrence@mppdc.com
Term: 1/01/18 - 12/31/18

	


DIRECTORS
	Kimberly Lellis Dibble, Ph.D.
Research Biologist
USGS Southwest Biological Science Center
Grand Canyon Monitoring and Research Center
2255 N. Gemini Drive
Flagstaff, AZ 86001
Ph: (401) 829-7151
E-Mail: klellisdibble@gmail.com
Term: 1/01/17 - 12/31/19
	Kimberly Hernandez
Ocean & Coastal Planner
Chesapeake & Coastal Service
Maryland Department of Natural Resources
580 Taylor Ave., E-2
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
Ph: (410) 260-8789 
E-mail: kimberly.hernandez@maryland.gov
Term: 1/01/18 – 12/31/20

	
	

	
Michelle Lennox
Senior Policy Analyst
NOAA Fisheries, Office of Habitat Conservation
1315 East West Highway
Silver Spring, MD 20910
Ph: (443) 915-5449
E-Mail: Michelle.Lennox@noaa.gov
Term: 1/01/16 - 12/31/18
	
David K. Loomis
Professor
East Carolina University
Institute for Coastal Science and Policy
250 Flanagan Building
Greenville, NC  27858-4353
Ph: 252-737-4263
E-Mail: Loomisd@ecu.edu
Term:  3/09/18 – 12/31/18


	
	

	Steven MacLeod
Environmental Scientist
Ecology & Environment, Inc.
368 Pleasant View Drive 
Lancaster, New York 14086
Ph: (716) 684-8060
E-Mail: smacleod@ene.com
Term: 1/01/17 - 12/31/19

	
Jill Meyer
Division Director
Ocean & Coastal Services
Lynker Technologies
11404 Dorchester Lane
Rockville, MD 20852
Ph: (206) 422-2731 
E-mail: jmeyer@lynktertech.com
Term: 1/01/18 – 12/31/20


	Avery Siciliano
Program Integrity Specialist
Best Aquaculture Practices
2 International Drive, Suite 105
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Ph: (603) 317-5000
Email: avery.siciliano@bapcertification.org
Term: 1/01/18 - 12/31/20

	
Tricia Hooper
Program Analyst
NOAA Office of Coastal Management

Silver Spring, MD 20910
Ph (617) 921-1998
Phooper410@gmail.com


STUDENT CHAPTERS
	Duke University
President: Alexie Rudman
E-Mail: alexie.rudman@duke.edu

Secretary: Ali Boden
E-Mail: alexandra.boden@duke.edu

Treasurer: Lizzie Johnson
E-Mail:  elizabeth.m.johnson@duke.edu

Beaufort Representative: Claire Atkins-Davis
E-Mail: claire.atkins.davis@duke.edu 

Beaufort Representative: Jessica Coulter
E-Mail:  jessica.coulter@duke.edu

First-year Representative: Sara Naghavi
E-Mail: Sara.naghavi@duke.edu 

Durham Events Coordinator: Celeste Bollini
E-Mail: Celeste.bollini@duke.edu

Faculty Advisor: Grant Murray
E-Mail: grant.murray@duke.edu 

	East Carolina University
President: Tom Vogel  
E-Mail: vogelt16@students.ecu.edu 

Vice President: Brian Bartlett
E-Mail: bartlettb17@students.ecu.edu 

Secretary: Fa Bagsit
E-Mail: bagsitf16@students.ecu.edu

Treasurer: Eugene Fimpong
E-Mail: frimponge16@students.ecu.edu  
Historian: Dominic Bush
E-Mail: bushd16@students.ecu.edu 

Faculty Advisor: Sid Mitre
E-Mail: mitras@ecu.edu 



	
Eckerd College
Co-President: Derek Thorn
E-Mail: dsthorn@eckerd.edu 

Co-President: Emily Ashe
E-Mail: emashe@eckerd.edu 

Faculty Advisor: Paul Hindsley
E-Mail: hindslpr@eckerd..edu 
	Oregon State University
President: Rachel Lertora
E-Mail: lertorar@oregonstate.edu

Vice President: Elizabeth Duhn
E-Mail: duhne@oregonstate.edu 

Secretary: Victoria Kee
E-Mail: keev@oregonstate.edu 

Treasurer: Alexander Saucedo
E-Mail: sauceale@oregonstate.edu 

TCS Liaison: Alec Youngblood
E-Mail: youngbla@oregonstate.edu 

Communications Director: James Neeley
E-Mail: neeleyj@oregonstate.edu 

Faculty Advisor: Scarlett Arbuckle
E-Mail: scarlett.arbuckle@oregonstate.edu 


	
	

University of Rhode Island
Co-President: Cassie Wilson
E-Mail: casswils@uri.edu 

Co-President: Sabrina Pereira
E-Mail:  sabrinapereira@my.uri.edu

Vice President: Kim Ohnemus
E-Mail: kohnemus@uri.edu  

Liaison to TCS National: Ben Sweeney
E-Mail:  benjaminsweeney@my.uri.edu

Treasurer: Asta Habtemichael
E-Mail: ahabtemichael@my.uri.edu

Secretary/Webmaster: Katie Rubstello
E-Mail: krubstello@my.uri.edu 

Social Chair: Danielle Bilecki
E-Mail: dmbilecki@my.uri.edu

Graphic Designer: Jose Menendez
E-Mail: jmenendez@uri.edu

Undergraduate Liaison: Hayley Franz
E-Mail: Hayley_franz@my.uri.edu 

	
	
Faculty Advisor: Austin Becker
E-Mail: abecker@uri.edu


University of North Carolina Wilmington

Faculty Advisor: Devon Eulie
E-Mail: eulied@uncw.edu 

	
	



PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
	TCS Executive Director
Judy Tucker, CAE
PO Box 3590
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3590
Fed Ex Delivery:55 Winster Fax, 23185
Ph: (757) 565-0999
Fax: (757) 565-0922
E-Mail: coastalsoc@aol.com
	Tax Preparation
Shantel B. Eilenfield
Rollins & Associates / BHT Inc.
P.O. Box 1812
2898 George Washington Memorial Hwy
Hayes, VA 23072
Ph: 804-642-9653
Fax: 804-642-6206
E-Mail: Shantel@SBEcpa.com

	
Web Master
Mary Allen
Ph:(252)737-4263
E-Mail: meallen26@gmail.com
	






Committee Chairs and Members
	
Chapters Committee


	Co-Chair: Kimberly Hernandez
Ocean & Coastal Planner
Chesapeake & Coastal Service
Maryland Department of Natural Resources
580 Taylor Ave., E-2
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
Ph: (410) 260-8789 
E-mail: kimberly.hernandez@maryland.gov

Co-Chair: Meg Reed
Coastal Shores Specialist
Oregon Coastal Management Program
Oregon Dept. of Land Conservation and Development
810 SW Alder Street, Suite B 
Newport, OR 97365
Ph: (541) 514-0091
E-mail: meg.reed@state.or.us

	Members: 
Claire Enterline
claire.enterline@gmail.com 

	MAD Coastal Career Development Committee
Co-Chair: Kim Dibble
Research Biologist
USGS Southwest Biological Science Center
Grand Canyon Monitoring and Research Center
2255 N. Gemini Drive
Flagstaff, AZ 86001
Ph: (401) 829-7151
E-Mail: klellisdibble@gmail.com
Co-Chair Jill Meyer
Division Director
Ocean & Coastal Services
Lynker Technologies
11404 Dorchester Lane
Rockville, MD 20852
Ph: (206) 422-2731 
E-mail: jmeyer@lynktertech.com

	
Members:
Whitney Roberts
whitney.roberts@duke.edu

Geno Olmi
Geno.Olmi@noaa.gov

Tom Bigford
tebigford@gmail.com

Amanda Leinberger
ajleinberger@gmail.com

Steve MacLeod
smacleod@ene.com

Tricia Hooper
phooper410@gmail.com

Kim Hernandez
kimberly.hernandez@maryland.gov

Michelle Lennox
Michelle.Lennox@noaa.gov






	Communications Committee 
Chair: Amanda Leinberger
Adaptation Program Manager
Center for Climate Adaptation Science and Solutions
The University of Arizona
6241 E. Placita Lozana 
Tucson, AZ, 85750
Ph: 520-907-2506

	
Members:






 
